Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insoivency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

0C3098103

Name of Company

Esha Architects LLP

4-+We
Simon Robert Haskew, Harbourside House, 4 - 5 The Grove, Bristol, BS1 4QZ

Neil Frank Vinnicombe, Harbourside House, 4 - 5 The Grove, Bristol, BS1 4Q2

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 March 2017

—

Signed Date 17 March 2017
Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP _
Harbourside House For Official Use
4-5 The Grove Insolvency Section Post Room
Bristol
BS14QZ
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow & *AG2WSITL"
A24 2410312017 #30

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

*

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Esha Architects LLP

on the 17 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ?@C&\_rjgf/mf U[&Vawzl Vfgﬂ oy SMYTH
Signed (W@WN”I
&

Dated 17 Manch, ?_O),’;f




Esha Architects LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & Equipment 41.40 320.00
Book Debts 17,757.10 12,572.08
Cash at Bank 16,236.66 16,236.66
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 29,128.74

Signature N Ernrgth Date 17/3/1?



Esha Architects LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 29,128.74
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 5,732.07
Pension Contributions 1,129.90
6,861.97
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,266.77
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
22,266.77
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 22,266.77
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 22,266.77
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,266.77
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 3,853.69
Employees 41,844.72
HMRC (non VAT) 5,747.58
HMRC (VAT) 12,528.38
63,974.37
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (41,707.60)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (41,707.60)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {41,707.60)

Signature WW Date 17/3/17
\JV b 77



P04 302 WBN LI

§0°G10Z 13A DS SdI

1 jo | sbed

N\@gn% >\@\ aimeubig

¥£°9£80L Bunjero) sawjug gy
o9y /81'Sl Y1/ 984 '|oisug 'puepay 'aso)g Aingsawiep Zi1 uuemg v Jaydoysuyo I 0053
88°L0E ¥l MS6 189 'lo1sug ‘poomsBury| ‘peoy anoibmad zg SIMa37 UE|ON JIN 0013
Gy /80'8L Xd6 §S9 'joishg ‘|IIH uopeq ‘peoy premieH 62 uler eueypesg sy oord
PLELO 3Int 6x4 ‘Bunmsg uiesH Aeya Q0AD
95, Sdi 86S 'PiPWAUS '8£Z X089 Od allqoiN-1 001D
11029 ANG PHAA '191S22U0MA NIBd SSAUISNE UOPUIBAA "BALQ JOUNING 'SHIOAA YOuoheH dnoigy ysiepy plojuelg L0SD
06'6ZL°L Ngs 9LH3 'ybinguip3 ‘peoy ypayieq S ‘206 X089 Od 9|d SMOPIAA USIN0OS 0052
00009t age LS8 'loisug 193 xeuied pi SANESID) IIYMUEIN O0WD
L6'61L dS6 ZX3 '191ex3 ‘sue uopAyY ‘9snoH |14 S3UAd BLOJIIA [00dIdAI 001D
or 0 d9S JLAS 'UOPUOT "BLOJDIA ‘ezzeld [espayie) | nmuj 001D
96°'G/Z'81 DNE LAMAN UOPpUOT] ‘pROY UOISNT 98¢ 'Jamo ] uoisng Joold pig 'sajunoasg @ ADUaa|osu| SWIoIsN)) 2 anusasy AH 00HD
000 D96 LON '0L0Z 08 Od pajwin suennjog Abiau3 uo3 1030
06'82 NXE £YS 'PUeMapung ‘piojxoq ‘Aep fjamusquie) 9 33 0039
0C'Lg XHS 959 ‘joisug 1anadiuop ‘peoy Binogo) zg 'abpo Asjysy payu] zed 0020
00029 S-6 €SN ‘loIsg ‘9/ L€ x0g8 Od ounod Ao joisug 1080
G6'9¢2 MM 8YS9 'loislg ‘Bas|iBN “HEAA UOP3AID | 1S9ANE 0ogo
NDZ
v1°8Z1 N9 Asung ‘Bunwepos 'Buiyse] Jamo Wied ssauisng IN Aegqy ‘MEBYAA YL ‘1004 1S| Pa)iLIIT SUOIEJUNWIWLOY) SSOUWSNYG MOy LOvYD
ZL 9l 3716 0L AM 'uoidwWIBLIBAION ‘PROY MEYS ‘asSnol [sBuy paywn sbuudsg [pbuy 00vO
3 ssaippy awepn Aoy

sio)ipal) Auedwon - g
d11 S19931yaly eys3

dT11 {jenuan) touhes) saiqbag



